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GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

01/01/2015 JANUARY 2015

Check Check Description or
Vendor # / Name PO # Account # / Description Inv# Type™ Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Posted Checks

ABRAMS, CHRISTINE/ 7068 15-2393

ACCOMMODATION MOLLEN, INC./ 3853 15-2251

ACE HARDWARE/ 1159 15-1103
15-1104
15-1102
15-1106
ACE PLUMBING, HEAT & ELECT 15-1109
SUPPLIES, INC/ 8797
15-1108

AGRIUM ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES  15-1113
(U.S. INC)/ 8145

APPLE INC/ 8906 15-2438

15-2428

ARCHBISHOP DAMIANO SCHOOL/ 4468 15-1712
15-2346
15-2047

ARCHWAY SCHOOL/ 1032 15-2283

15-1723

11-190-0-100-C-610-0-01-901/ SUPPLIES/CHOICE

11-000-0-262-0-610-0-13-913/ SUPPLIES/EQUIPMENT

11-000-0-261-0-610-N-01-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING
11-000-0-261-0-610-N-02-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING
11-000-0-261-0-610-N-03-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING
11-000-0-261-0-610-N-03-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING
11-000-0-261-0-610-N-04-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING

11-000-0-261-0-610-N-01-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING

11-000-0-261-0-610-N-03-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING
11-000-0-261-0-610-N-03-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING

11-000-0-263-0-610-M-13-913/ SUPPLIES/GROUNDS

11-212-0-100-0-610-0-10-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES

20-250-B-100-0-600-0-25-907/ SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ
11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ
11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ

11-000-0-270-0-593-0-12-912/ MISC. PURCHASED
SERVICES
11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 01/21/2015 at 12:11:07 PM

CF  SUPPLIES/CHOICE

CF  SUPPLIES/EQUIPMENT

CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING
CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING
CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING
CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING
CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING

Total for ACE HARDWARE/ 1159

CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING

CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING
CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING

Total for ACE PLUMBING, HEAT & ELECT SUPPLIES,
INC/ 8797

CF  SUPPLIES/GROUNDS

CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES
CF  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

Total for APPLE INC./ 8906

CP TUITTO PRIV SCH NJ
CP TUITTO PRIV SCH NJ
CP  tuition

Total for ARCHBISHOP DAMIANO SCHOOL/ 4468

CP  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES

CP TUITTO PRIV SCH NJ

Page 1

203.97

72559
72560 1,182.75
72561 23.16
72561 10.14
72561 10.16
72561 63.03
72561 37.20
$143.69
72562 40.71
72562 226.05
72562 114.17
$380.93
72563 232.65
72564 200.00
72564 119.90
$319.90
72565 4,390.71
72565 3,256.98
72565 4,390.71
$12,038.40
72566 597.96
72566 6,208.06
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ARCHWAY SCHOOL/ 1032 15-1834 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP TUIT TO PRIV SCHNJ 72566 3,548.06
Total for ARCHWAY SCHOOL/ 1032 $10,354.08
ARUFFO, MARY/ 6362 15-1944 11-190-0-100-0-610-T-10-910/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CP GENERAL SUPPLIES ) - 72567 103.80
ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC/ 7152 15-1636 11-000-0-262-0-622-0-01-950/ ELECTRIC CP ELECTRIC 72568 5,661.89
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-02-950/ ELECTRIC : CP ELECTRIC 72568 - 5,203.56
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-03-950/ ELECTRIC CP ELECTRIC 72568 2,848.81
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-04-950/ ELECTRIC CP ELECTRIC 72568 1,692.75
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-06-950/ ELECTRIC CP ELECTRIC 72568 4,168.58
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-07-950/ ELECTRIC CP ELECTRIC 72568 45117
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-10-950/ ELECTRIC CP ELECTRIC 72568 1,282.92
Total for ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC/ 7152 $21,309.68
BANCROFT NEUROHEALTH/ 1045 15-1266 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ - CP  private school tuition 72569 12,917.52
BERMAN, LYNN/ 6412 15-2435 11-000-0-221-0-610-0-10-910/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 72570 49.93
BESCO, INC./ 1042 15-1123 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-01-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 72571 14.40
' 15-1122 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-03-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 72571 129.00
Total for BESCO, INC./ 1042 $143.40
BILLOWS ELECTRIC SUPPLY 15-1131 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-13-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 72572 36.56
COMPANY, INC./ 1057
BOROUGH OF GLASSBORO/ 1064 15-1813 11-000-0-262-0-490-0-03-950/ OTHER PURCHASED CP WATER/SEWER 72573 1,350.80
PROPERTY
BOROUGH OF GLASSBORO/ 6645 15-1133 11-000-0-262-0-626-0-13-913/ GASOLINE CP  GASOLINE 72574 746.80
' 15-1946 11-000-0-270-0-615-P-12-912/ SUPPLIES/GASOLINE CP  SUPPLIES/GASOLINE 72574 11,132.87
Total for BOROUGH OF GLASSBORO/ 6645 $11,879.67
BOUNDLESS AT/ 8784 15-2446 11-000-0-221-0-610-0-10-910/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 72575 70.16

* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 01/21/2015 at 12:11:07 PM

Page 2



va_bill5.10272014
01/01/2015

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

JANUARY 2015

Check Check Description or

Vendor # /| Name PO # Account # / Description inv# Type™ Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Posted Checks
BROOKS-IRVINE MEM FTBALL CLUB/  15-2479 11-402-0-100-0-890-0-01-921/ MISCELLANEOUS CF  MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR 72576 110.00
6867 EXPENDITUR
BUCKS COUNTY INTERMEDIATE UNIT 15-2437 11-150-0-100-0-320-0-13-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CF  PURCHEDUC SVCS 72577 -504.00
#22/ 8916
BUREAU OF ED. & RESEARCH/ 1067 15-2298 11-000-0-223-0-590-0-10-910/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  WORKSHOP 72578 235.00
SERVICES
15-2297 11-000-0-223-0-590-0-10-910/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  WORKSHOP 72578 235.00
SERVICES
15-2326 20-270-B-200-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  WORKSHOP 72578 239.00
SERVICES
Total for BUREAU OF ED. & RESEARCH! 1067 $709.00
BUS PARTS WAREHOUSE/ 6458 15-1399 11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 72579 622.17
CDW GOVERNMENT, INC./ 5502 15-2208 11-000-0-251-0-600-0-18-918/ SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS CF  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 72580 294.87
CERIDIAN BENEFIT SERVICES/ 8380 15-2490 11-000-0-291-0-270-0-18-950/ HEALTH BENEFITS CF HEALTH BENEFITS 72581 209.30
CLEAN ENERGY/ 8838 15-1747 11-000-0-262-0-626-0-13-913/ GASOLINE CP GASOLINE 72582 52.54
11-000-0-262-0-626-0-13-913/ GASOLINE CP  GASOLINE 72582 43.60
i Total for CLEAN ENERGY/ 8838 $96.14
CLEARVIEW REGIONAL H. S. DIST./ 15-2198 11-000-0-100-0-562-0-13-807/ TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI CP  TUITION TO OTHER LEAS Wi 72583 4,152.00
2686
11-000-0-100-0-562-0-13-907/ TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI CP  TUITION TO OTHER LEAS Wi 72583 4,152.00
Total for CLEARVIEW REGIONAL H. S. DIST./ 2686 $8,304.00
CLEARY, JAMIE/ 8571 15-2448 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921/ OTHER PURCHASED CF ENTRY FEE 72584 326.95
SERVICES
COMCAST CABLEVISION/ 6598 15-1735 11-000-0-252-0-500-0-10-908/ OTHER PURCHASED CP OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 72585 72.90

SERVICES

* CF - Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 01/21/2015 at 12:11:07 PM
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CONSOLIDATED MOTOR OILS, INC./ 15-2408 11-000-0-270-0-615-Q-12-912/ SUPPLIES/LUB & OIL CF  SUPPLIES/LUB & OIL 72586 1,951.65
5266
CONSTELLATION NEW ENERGY, INC/ 15-1639 11-000-0-262-0-622-0-01-950/ ELECTRIC CP ELECTRIC 72587 230.09
8724 .
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-02-950/ ELECTRIC CP ELECTRIC 72587 28.27
' Total for CONSTELLATION NEW ENERGY, INC/ 8724 $258.36
D.A.D. & ASSOCIATES, INC./ 4363 15-1143 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-01-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 72588 168.34
) 15-1144 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-02-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 72588 75.00
15-1139 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-03-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 72588 68.66
15-1145 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-04-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 72588 75.00
Total for D.A.D. & ASSOCIATES, INC./ 4363 $387.00
DANZEISEN & QUIGLEY/ 6430 15-2457 11-402-0-100-0-610-0-01-921/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 72589 1,931.00
DAVIS BRAKE & EQUIPMENT CORP./  15-2214 11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 72590 835.00
1149
11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 72590 838.00
Total for DAVIS BRAKE & EQUIPMENT CORP./ 1149 $1,673.00
DCRP/ 8384 15-2505 -11-000-0-291-0-249-0-18-950/ OTHER RETIREMENT CF OTHER RETIREMENT CONTRIB 72591 445.18
CONTRIB
DECKER EQUIPMENT/ 8894 15-2060 11-000-0-240-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 72592 211.51
DECOTIIS, FITZPATRICK & COLE, LLP  15-2527 11-000-0-230-0-331-0-10-918/ LEGAL SERVICES CF  LEGAL SERVICES 72593 240.00
OFFICE/ 8739
DEMCO, INC./ 1144 15-2415 11-000-0-222-0-610-F-06-906/ SUPPLIES/LIBRARY CF  SUPPLIES/LIBRARY 72594 59.81
D! MEGLIO SEPTIC, INC./ 7282 15-2518 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 72595 125.00
SERVICES . )
15-2409 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 72595 168.75
SERVICES

* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 01/21/2015 at 12:11:07 PM
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Total for DI MEGLIO SEPTIC, INC./ 7282 $293.75
DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS/ 8877 15-1641 11-000-0-262-0-621-0-01-950/ GAS CF GAS 72596 6,442.19
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-02-950/ GAS CP GAS 72596 80.44
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-03-950/ GAS CF GAS 72596 2,628.32
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-04-950/ GAS CF GAS 72596 1,413.86
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-06-950/ GAS CF GAS 72596 3,082.65
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-10-950/ GAS CF GAS 72596 398.27
Total for DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS/ 8877 $14,045.73
EDUCATION, INC./ 8481 15-2201 11-150-0-100-0-320-0-13-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP PURCH EDUC SVCS 72597 884.45
11-150-0-100-0-320-0-13-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP PURCH EDUC SVCS 72597 279.30
Total for EDUCATION, INC./ 8481 $1,163.75
EIRC/ 7051 15-2379 11-000-0-223-0-590-0-10-910/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  WORKSHOP 72598 149.00
SERVICES
15-2225 20-270-B-200-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  WORKSHOP 72598 149.00
SERVICES
15-2244 20-270-B-200-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED CF WORKSHOP 72598 278.00
SERVICES
15-2246 20-270-B-200-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  WORKSHOP 72598 149.00
SERVICES
15-2242 20-270-B-200-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  WORKSHOP 72598 149.00
SERVICES
156-2223 20-270-B-200-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  WORKSHOP 72598 298.00
SERVICES
15-2224 20-270-B-200-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED CF WORKSHOP 72598 149.00
SERVICES
15-2245 20-270-B-200-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  WORKSHOP 72598 275.00
SERVICES
15-2220 20-270-B-200-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  WORKSHOP 72598 149.00
SERVICES
156-2273 20-270-B-200-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED CF WORKSHOP 72598 149.00

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 01/21/2015 at 12:11:07 PM
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EIRC/ 7051 15-2273 SERVICES
EIRC/ 7051 15-2221 20-270-B-200-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED - CF  WORKSHOP 72598 278.00
SERVICES
Total for EIRC/ 7051 $2,172.00
EIRC'S GIFTED & TALENTED SERVICE/ 15-2226 11-190-0-100-0-890-0-10-910/ OTHER OBJECTS CF OTHER OBJECTS 72599 600.00
8199 .
11-190-0-100-0-590-0-10-910/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 72599 600.00
SERVICES
Total for EIRC'S GIFTED & TALENTED SERVICE/ 8199 $1,200.00
ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN, INC/ 4518  15-1146 11-000-0-262-0-420-B-13-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CF CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 72600 2,500.00
ETS CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS/  15-2421 11-000-0-251-0-592-0-10-910/ MISCELLANEQUS CF MISCELLANEGUS PURCHASED 72601 200.00
8888 PURCHASED
FOSTER, QUAY/ 8798 15-2511 11-000-0-291-0-290-A-18-950/ OTHER BENEFITS CF  SHOE/BOOT REIMBURSEMENT 72602 1 134.99
FRENCH & PARRELLO ASSOCIATES, 14-3076 11-000-0-251-0-330-0-13-918/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL CP PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL S 72603 2,085.00
PA/ 8482 S
G & K SERVICES INC./ 8369 15-1412 11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 72604 28.56
) : 11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 72604 28.56
11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 72604 57.12
11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 72604 160.56
' Total for G & K SERVICES INC./ 8369 $274.80
GARDEN STATE DUST CONTROL/ 8181 15-1152 11-000-0-262-0-420-B-13-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 72605 178.72
GLOBAL AUGMENTATIVE COMMUN 15-2366 20-270-B-200-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  WORKSHOP 72606 59.00
INNOVATORS/ 8913 SERVICES
GLOUC. CO. SPEC. SERV. SCH DIS/ 15-1328 11-000-0-216-0-320-0-07-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP PURCH EDUC SVCS 72607 4,233.00

1232

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 01/21/2015 at 12:11:07 PM
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GLOUC. CO. SPEC. SERV. SCH DIS/ 15-1713 11-000-0-217-0-320-0-07-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP PURCH EDUC SVCS 72607 444.00
1232 ' A
15-1331 11-000-0-217-0-320-0-07-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP PURCH EDUC SVCS 72607 3,219.00
15-2551 20-502-0-100-0-320-0-24-918/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CF PURCH EDUC SVCS 72607 1,498.38
15-2469 20-502-0-100-0-320-0-24-918/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CF PURCH EDUC SVCS 72607 1,489.82
20-507-0-100-0-320-0-24-918/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CF PURCH EDUC SVCS 72607 2,041.36
15-2551 20-507-0-100-0-320-0-24-918/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CF PURCH EDUC SVCS 72607 3,301.22
15-2265 20-250-B-200-N-300-0-25-907/ PURCH TECH SVCS CP PURCH TECH SVCS 72607 " 1,600.00
156-2218 20-250-B-200-N-300-0-25-907/ PURCH TECH SVCS CP PURCH TECH SVCS 72607 249.00
16-2211 11-000-0-100-0-565-0-13-907/ TUIT TO CSSD/REG DAY CP  TUIT TO CSSD/REG DAY 72607 8,820.00
11-000-0-100-0-565-0-13-907/ TUIT TO CSSD/REG DAY CP TUIT TO CSSD/REG DAY 72607 9,996.00
Total for GLOUC. CO. SPEC. SERV. SCH DIS/ 1232 $36,891.78
GLOUC. CO. SPEC. SERV. SCH DIS/ 15-2296 11-000-0-270-0-517-0-12-912/ CONTRACTED SERVICES CP CONTRACTED SERVICES (REG 72608 1()‘,830454
1235 (REG
15-2295 11-000-0-270-0-518-0-12-912/ CONTRACTED SERVICES CP CONTRACTED SERVICES (SPE 72608 35,403.01
(SPE
Total for GLOUC. CO. SPEC. SERV. SCH DIS/ 1235 $46,233.55
GLOUCESTER CO VOC-TECHNICAL 15-2252 11-000-0-100-0-564-0-13-907/ TUIT TO CTY VOC SPEC CP TUIT TO CTY VOC SPEC 72609 864.00
SCHOOL DIST./ 2974
15-2236 11-000-0-100-0-563-0-13-918/ TUITION TO COUNTY VOC. S CP  TUITION TO COUNTY VOC. S 72609 11,556.00
Total for GLOUCESTER CO VOC-TECHNICAL SCHOOL $12,420.00 -
DIST./ 2974
GOPHER SPORTS EQUIPMENT/ 2291  15-2371 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-02-902/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 72610 514.34
GROVE TRUE VALUE HARDWARE/ 617215-1156 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-02-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 72611 83.98
15-1153 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-06-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 72611 39.99
Total for GROVE TRUE VALUE HARDWARE/ 6172 $123.97
HILLYARD, INC.-DELAWARE VALLEY/ 15-2374 11-000-0-263-0-610-M-13-913/ SUPPLIES/GROUNDS CF  SUPPLIES/GROUNDS 72612 3,747.50

1205

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Runon 01/21/2015 at 12:11:07 PM
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HOLLYDELL SCHOOL/ 1096 15-1701 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP TUITTO PRIV SCHNJ 72613 30,297.78
11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP  TUITTO PRIV SCH NJ 72613 30,297.78
Total for HOLLYDELL SCHOOL/ 1096 $60,595.56
HOUGHTON MUSIC/ 8401 - 15-2444 11-000-0-262-0-420-C-06-906/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/EQPT CF CLEAN/REP/MAINT/EQPT 72614 205.00
IMPACT APPLICATIONS, INC./ 8252 15-2497 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 72615 600.00
SERVICES
INDEPENDENT LIVING SOURCE LLC/  15-2452 11-212-0-100-0-610-0-10-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 72616 69.51
8917
INSURANCE AGENCY MANAGEMENT/ 15-1685 11-000-0-262-0-520-0-13-918/ INSURANCE CP INSURANCE 72617 3,182.00
8859 .
15-1678 11-000-0-262-0-520-0-13-918/ INSURANCE CP INSURANCE 72617 17,138.00
15-1681 11-000-0-230-0-590-A-13-918/ LIABLITLITY INS/FID BD CP  LIABLITLITY INS/FID BD 72617 4,612.00
15-1679 11-000-0-230-0-590-A-13-918/ LIABLITLITY INS/FID BD CP  LIABLITLITY INS/FID BD - 72617 17,138.00
15-1684 11-000-0-270-0-593-0-12-918/ MISCELLANEOUS CP MISCELLANEOUS PURCHASED 72617 8,794.00
PURCHASED
Total for INSURANCE AGENCY MANAGEMENT{ 8859 $50,864.00
JOHNSON, RONA/ 8249 15-2491 11-190-0-100-0-580-0-03-910/ TRAVEL CF MILEAGE 72618 87.90
K & K EDUCATIONAL SERVICES, INC./ 15-2461 11-150-0-100-0-320-0-13-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP PURCH EDUC SVCS 72619 1,458.00
7098
KEYSTONE DIGITAL IMAGING; INC./ 15-2368 11-000-0-240-0-610-0-03-903/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 72620 216.30
8254
KINGDOM CHARTER SCHOOL OF 15-1385 -10-000-0-100-0-560-0-13-918/ TRANSFER OF FUNDS TO CP  TRANSFER OF FUNDS TO CHA 72621 1,265.00
LEADERSHIP/ 8435 CHA
KOHLHOFER, BOB/ 8433 . 15-2405 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921/ OTHER PURCHASED "CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 72622 269.00

SERVICES

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 01/21/2015 at 12:11:07 PM
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LARC SCHOOL/ 4215 15-1757 20-251-B-100-0-500-0-25-907/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 72623 519.73
SERVICES
20-251-B-100-0-500-0-25-907/ OTHER PURCHASED CP OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 72623 3,948.59
SERVICES
11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP  TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ 72623 3,893.40
15-1325 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP tuition to private schools 72623 8,826.26
11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP tuition to private schools 72623 7,897.18
Total for LARC SCHOOL/ 4215 $25,085.16
LEAP ACADEMY UNIVERSITY 15-1387 10-000-0-100-0-560-0-13-918/ TRANSFER OF FUNDS TO CP  TRANSFER OF FUNDS TO CHA 72624 4,084.00
CHARTER SCHOOL/ 7657 CHA
LEGACY TREATMENT SVCS-MARY A 15-1698 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ 72625 5,224.00
DOBBINS SCH/ 8874
11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP  TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ 72625 - 4,897.50
Total for LEGACY TREATMENT SVCS-MARY A $10,121.50
DOBBINS SCH/ 8874
LEGO EDUCATION/ 8407 15-2397 20-001-0-100-0-600-0-10-910/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 72626 665.96
LET'S DANCE, INC/ 8475 15-2480 11-190-0-100-C-500-0-01-901/ PURCH SRV/CHOICE CF PURCH SRV/CHOICE 72627 320.00
LIGHTSPEED TECHNOLOGIES/ 6225 15-2414 11-000-0-219-0-610-0-07-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 72628 352.00
LINE SYSTEMS, INC./ 8355 15-1579 11-000-0-252-0-500-0-10-908/ OTHER PURCHASED CP OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 72629 63.90
SERVICES
11-190-0-100-0-500-0-10-908/ OTHER PURCHASED CP OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 72629 849.02
SERVICES
15-1580 11-000-0-230-0-530-B-10-950/ TELEPHONE CP TELEPHONE - 72629 842.26
Total for LINE SYSTEMS, INC./ 8355 $1,755.18
LORCO PETROLEUM SERVICE/ 6045  15-1413 11-000-0-270-0-420-0-12-912/ CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA CP  CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA 72630 210.00
MANGINO, ANTHONY/ 7826 15-2439 11-000-0-291-0-290-A-18-950/ OTHER BENEFITS CF  SHOE/BOOT REIMBURSEMENT 72631 106.99

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Runon 01/21/2015 at 12:11:07 PM
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MARINA ENERGY, LLC/ 8677 15-1638 11-000-0-262-0-622-0-06-950/ ELECTRIC CP ELECTRIC 72632 2,161.92
MBM SPORTS/ 4999 15-2458 11-402-0-100-0-610-0-01-921/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  supplies 72633 1,160.00
MEDCO SUPPLY COMPANY/ 6068 15-2203 11-402-0-100-0-610-0-01-921/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 72634 100.49
MORTON'S PAINT CENTER/ 6064 15-2396 14-402-0-100-0-610-0-01-921/ GENERAL SUPPLIES® CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 72635 74.90
MOUSTAKAS, JENNIFER/ 7533 15-1722 11-000-0-216-0-320-0-07-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP PURCHEDUC SVCS 72636 1,000.00
MUCERINO, SHARON/ 7396 15-2510 11-000-0-251-0-592-0-18-918/ PURCHASED SVCS CF MILEAGE 72637 16.12
N.J.P.S.A./ 1335 15-2277 11-000-0-270-0-800-0-12-912/ MISCELLANEOQUS CF MEMBERSHIP DUES 72638 820.00
EXPENDITUR
NATIONAL SEMINARS TRAINING/ 5036 15-2372 20-270-B-200-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  WORKSHOP 72639 199.00
SERVICES
NJIDA/ 7157 15-2013 20-270-B-200-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED CF WORKSHOP 72640 193.00
SERVICES
15-1960 20-270-B-200-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  WORKSHOP 72640 193.00
SERVICES
Total for NJIDA/ 7157 $386.00
NJSIG/ 8501 15-1696 11-000-0-291-0-260-0-18-950/ WORKMEN'S CP  WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 72641 22,003.92
COMPENSATION
ORIENTAL TRADING CO., INC./ 2589 15-2445 11-000-0-218-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 72642 75.99
PARKER MCCAY P.A./ 7242 15-1831 11-000-0-230-0-331-0-10-918/ LEGAL SERVICES CP LEGAL SERVICES 72643 8,547.70
15-2546 11-000-0-230-0-331-B-10-918/ LEGAL SERVICES CF LEGAL SERVICES 72643 597.50
‘ ) Total for PARKER MCCAY P.A./ 7242 $9,145.20
PEARSON ASSESSMENT/ 7831 15-1930 11-000-0-219-0-610-0-07-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 72644 70.00

* CF - Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 01/21/2015 at 12:11:07 PM
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PELLEGRINO PONTIAC BUICK GMC/ 15-2433 11-000-0-262-0-610-1.-13-913/ SUPPLIES/VEHICLES CF  SUPPLIES/VEHICLES 72645 78.86
8002
PENCE OHIO CO./ 7185 15-2059 20-363-0-100-0-610-0-25-910/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 72646 1,598.00
PETER LUMBER CO:., INC./ 1365 15-1170 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-04-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 72647 58.45
11-000-0-261-0-610-N-04-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 72647 42.47
Total for PETER LUMBER COQ., INC./ 1365 ‘$100.9_2
PITMAN HS BOYS BASKETBALL 15-2238 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921/ OTHER PURCHASED CF ENTRY FEE 72648 295.00
BOOSTER CLUB/ 8770 SERVICES
PITNEY BOWES, INC./ 1370 15-2434 11-000-0-230-0-530-A-01-901/ POSTAGE CP POSTAGE 72649 189.50
' . 11-000-0-230-0-530-A-01-901/ POSTAGE CP POSTAGE 72649 189.50
15-2086 11-000-0-230-0-530-A-07-907/ POSTAGE CP POSTAGE 72649 189.50
15-2513 11-000-0-230-0-530-A-10-218/ POSTAGE CF POSTAGE 72649 189.50
Total for PITNEY BOWES, INC./ 1370 $758.00
PONTIAC PAPER/ 5146 15-2381 11-000-0-240-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 72650 133.80
PRESTWICK HOUSE/ 7579 15-1940 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 72651 274.98
15-1941 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 72651 269.21
Total for PRESTWICK HOUSE/ 7579 $544.19
PRO-BINDING, LLC/ 8907 15-2483 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-04-904/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 72652 1,650.00
PROFORMA GARDEN STATE 15-2427 20-363-0-100-0-610-0-25-910/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 72653 343.00
GRAPHICS/ 8915
RANSOME INTERNATIONAL, LLC/ 8213 15-1416 11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 72654 821.90
11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 72654 76.54
Total for RANSOME INTERNATIONAL, LLC/ 8213 $898.44
ROWAN UNIVERSITY/ 8413 15-2341 11-190-0-100-S-500-0-01-901/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 5,647.50

SERVICES

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 01/21/2015 at 12:11:07 PM
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ROWAN UNIVERSITY, MCSIIP/ 1228 15-2337

RUTGERS THE STATE UNIVERSITY OF 15-2336
NJ/FCHS/ 8910
15-2373

RUTGERS, THE STATE UNIVERSITY OF 15-2468
NJ/ 8487

S4TEACHERS, LLC/ 8883 15-2529
15-2455
15-2429
15-2506

15-2455
15-2429
15-2459
15-2506
15-2529
15-2455
15-2429
15-2529
15-2459
15-2506

20-270-B-200-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED
SERVICES

20-270-B-200-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED
SERVICES
20-270-B-200-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED
SERVICES

11-000-0-291-0-280-A-18-910/ TUITION REIMBURSEMENT

20-218-0-100-0-500-0-24-930/ OTHER PURCHASED
SERVICES

20-218-0-100-0-500-0-24-930/ OTHER PURCHASED
SERVICES

20-218-0-100-0-500-0-24-930/ OTHER PURCHASED
SERVICES

20-218-0-100-0-500-0-24-930/ OTHER PURCHASED
SERVICES

11-000-0-262-0-590-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE AIDES
11-000-0-262-0-590-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE AIDES
11-000-0-262-0-590-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE AIDES
11-000-0-262-0-590-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE AIDES
11-000-0-262-0-590-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE AIDES
11-213-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE TEACHERS
11-213-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE TEACHERS
11-213-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE TEACHERS
11-213-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE TEACHERS
11-213-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE TEACHERS
11-215-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE TEACHERS

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 01/21/2015 at 12:11:07 PM

CF

CF

CF

WORKSHOP

WORKSHOP

WORKSHOP

Total for RUTGERS THE STATE UNIVERSITY OF

NJ/FCHS/ 8910

© CF

CF

CF

CF

CF

CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
-CF
CF
CF
CF

TUITION REIMBURSEMENT

OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

SUBSTITUE AIDES
SUBSTITUE AIDES
SUBSTITUE AIDES
SUBSTITUE AIDES
SUBSTITUE AIDES
SUBSTITUE TEACHERS
SUBSTITUE TEACHERS
SUBSTITUE TEACHERS
SUBSTITUE TEACHERS
SUBSTITUE TEACHERS
SUBSTITUE TEACHERS
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72656 135.00
72657 10.00
72657 20.00

$30.00
72658 342.00
72660 125.10
72659 250.20
72659 125.10
72660 652.54
72659 151.17
72659 403.12
72659 302.34
72660 352.73
72660 100.78
72659 2,210.10
72659 750.60
72660 417.00
72659 1,605.45
72660 2,710.50

250.20
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S4TEACHERS, LLC/ 8883 15-2429 11-000-0-217-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF SUBSTITUTE AIDES 72659 100.78
: 15-2455 11-000-0-217-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF SUBSTITUTE AIDES 72659 352.73
15-2459 11-000-0-217-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF SUBSTITUTE AIDES 72659 201.56
15-2506 11-000-0-217-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF SUBSTITUTE AIDES 72660 201 .56
11-000-0-222-0-300-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF SUBSTITUTE AIDES 72660 201.56
15-2455 11-190-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF SUBSTITUTE AIDES 72659 100.78
11-204-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF SUBSTITUTE AIDES 72659 201.56
15-2429 11-204-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF SUBSTITUTE AIDES 72659 403.12
15-2459 11-204-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF SUBSTITUTE AIDES 72659 201.56
15-2529 11-204-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF SUBSTITUTE AIDES 72660 201.56
15-2506 11-204-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF SUBSTITUTE AIDES 72660 503.90
15-2529 11-212-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF SUBSTITUTE AIDES 72660 201.56
15-2459 11-212-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF SUBSTITUTE AIDES 72659 403.12
15-2506 11-212-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF SUBSTITUTE AIDES 72660 503.90
15-2455 11-213-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF SUBSTITUTE AIDES 72659 100.78
15-2459 11-213-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF SUBSTITUTE AIDES 72659 302.34
15-2506 11-213-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF SUBSTITUTE AIDES 72660 100.78
15-2455 11-215-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF SUBSTITUTE AIDES 72659 100.78
15-2529 11-215-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF SUBSTITUTE AIDES 72660 100.78
15-2459 11-215-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF SUBSTITUTE AIDES 72660 100.78
15-2455 11-000-0-218-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE SECY CF SUBSTITUTE SECY 72659 325.26
15-2459 11-000-0-218-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE SECY CF SUBSTITUTE SECY 72659 108.42
15-2506 11-000-0-218-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE SECY CF SUBSTITUTE SECY 72660 108.42
15-2455 11-000-0-240-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE SECY CF SUBSTITUTE SECY 72659 108.42
15-2459 11-000-0-240-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE SECY CF SUBSTITUTE SECY 72659 108.42
15-2506 11-000-0-240-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE SECY CF SUBSTITUTE SECY 72660 433.68
15-2529 11-000-0-240-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE SECY CF SUBSTITUTE SECY 72660 54.21
15-2455 11-190-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 72659 8,808.27
15-2429 11-190-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 72659 4,357.65
15-2459 11-190-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 72659 7,526.85
15-2529 11-190-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 72660 3,336.00

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Runon 01/21/2015 at 12:11:07 PM
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11-000-0-270-0-615-R-12-912/ SUPPLIES/TIRE & TUBE

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 01/21/2015 at 12:11:07 PM
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‘ . Check Check Description or
‘Vendor # / Name PO'# Account # / Description inv# - Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Posted Checks
S4TEACHERS, LLC/ 8883 15-2506 11-190-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 72660 11,634.30
: 15-2455 11-204-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 72659 750.60
15-2429 11-204-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 72659 375.30
15-2459 11-204-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 72659 - 625.50
15-2529 11-204-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 72660 375.30
15-25086 11-204-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 72660 625.50
15-2459 11-212-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 72659 375.30
15-2506 11-212-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 72660 125.10
15-2455 11-230-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 72659 125.10
15-2506 11-230-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 72660 250.20
15-2459 11-240-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 72660 125.10
Total for SATEACHERS, LLC/ 8883 $55,555.32
SAGE PUBLICATIONS/ 5081 15-1648 11-000-0-221-0-610-0-10-910/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 72661 80.85
SCHEIN INC., HENRY/ 6720 15-2350 11-000-0-21 3-0;610-0-07-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 72662 21.64
SCHOLASTIC READ 180/ 7737 15-1539 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-09-906/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 72663 1,590.47
SCHOOL SPECIALTY EDUCATION/ 1103 15-2423 11-000-0-221-0-610-0-10-910/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 72664 77.26
: ’ 15-1715 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 72664 245.19
15-2275 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-02-902/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 72664 . 304.74
15-2367 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-03-903/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 72664 113.72
15-2174 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-06-906/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 72664 126.92
15-2355 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-06-906/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 72664 117.85
15-2359 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-06-906/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 72664 284.30
15-2158 11-204-0-100-0-610-0-03-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 72664 101.44
15-2021 11-204-0-100-0-610-0-03-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 72664 66.69
15-2340 11-212-0-100-0-610-0-10-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 72664 355.78
’ ' Total for SCHOOL SPECIALTY EDUCATION/ 1103 $1,793.89
SERVICE TIRE TRUCK CENTERS, INC./ 15-2407 CP SUPPLIES/TIRE & TUBE 72665 701.74
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SHERIDAN, BRANDI L./ 7626 15-2507 11-000-0-221-0-580-0-10-910/ TRAVEL CF MILEAGE 72666 98.49
SILVERSTEIN ED. D, MARK J./ 8090 15-2508 11-000-0-230-0-580-0-15-915/ TRAVEL CF TRAVEL 72667 26.57
SJISA, INC./ 6926 15-2250 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921/ OTHER PURCHASED CF MEMBERSH!P DUES 72668 - 50.00
SERVICES
SO. JERSEY GAS COMPANY/ 1430 15-1640 11-000-0-262-0-621-0-01-950/ GAS CP GAS 72669 7,224.69
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-02-950/ GAS CP GAS 72669 118.37
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-03-950/ GAS CP GAS 72669 2,966.06
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-04-950/ GAS CP GAS 72669 1,619.63
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-06-950/ GAS CP GAS 72669 3,484.03
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-10-950/ GAS CP GAS 72669 535.90
Total for SO. JERSEY GAS COMPANY/ 1430 $15,948.68
SO. JERSEY WELDING SUPPLY CO./  15-1425 11-000-0-270-0-420-0-12-912/ CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA CP  CLEANING; REPAIR, AND MA 72670 60.39
1432
11-000-0-270-0-420-0-12-912/ CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA CP CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA 72670 62.41
Total for SO. JERSEY WELDING SUPPLY CO./ 1432 $122.80
SOUTH JERSEY MEDIA GROUP/ 8511  15-2443 11-000-0-251-0-592-0-20-911/ PURCH PROF SVCS CF PURCH PROF SVCS 72671 83.60
STAPLES ADVANTAGE/ 8776 15-2349 11-000-0-219-0-610-0-07-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 72672 18.13
15-2300 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-03-903/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 72672 43.18
15-2424 11-000-0-251-0-600-0-18-918/ SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS CF  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 72672 105.76
Total for STAPLES ADVANTAGE/ 8776 $167.07
STEWART BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC/  15-1814 20-363-0-100-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED CP  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 72673 321.00
1446 SERVICES
20-363-0-100-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED CP OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 72673 321.00
SERVICES
20-363-0-100-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED CP OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 72673 21.00
SERVICES

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 01/21/2015 at 12:11:07 PM
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Account # / Description

Check Check Description or

Vendor # / Name PO # Inv# Type* Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Posted Checks
Totél for STEWART BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC/ 1446 $663.00
SYSTEMS 3000, INC./ 6799 15-1314 11-000-0-251-0-340-0-20-918/ PURCH TECH SVCS CF PURCHTECH SVCS 72674 10,256.00
TAGS/ 1456 15-2215 11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 72675 66.87
11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS - CP  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 72675 232.53
11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 72675 259.80
15-1180 11-000-0-262-0-610-L-13-913/ SUPPLIES/VEHICLES CP SUPPLIES/VEHICLES 72675 11.62
11-000-0-262-0-610-L-13-913/ SUPPLIES/VEHICLES CP  SUPPLIES/VEHICLES 72675 258.32
11-000-0-262-0-610-L-13-913/ SUPPLIES/VEHICLES CP  SUPPLIES/VEHICLES 72675 233.02
Total for TAGS/ 1456 $1,062.16
TASC/ 8437 15-2488 11-000-0-291-0-270-0-18-950/ HEALTH BENEFITS CF HEALTH BENEFITS 72676 700.00
TORBIK, BETH/ 6029 15-2111 11-000-0-219-0-592-0-07-907/ MISCELLANEOUS CP MILEAGE 72677 12.29
PURCHASED
TOZOUR-TRANE COMPANY/ 1736 15-2406 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-01-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG " CF CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 72678 412.00
TRI CO TERMITE & PEST CONTROL/ 15-1215 11-000-0-262-0-420-B-13-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 72679 360.00
7324
TRI COUNTY CONFERENCE/ 8873 15-2410 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 72680 970.00
SERVICES
TWO VIC'S SPORTS STOP/ 1474 15-2470 11-402-0-100-0-610-0-01-921/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 72681 389.50
UNITED ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO., INC./ 15-2369 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-01-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 72682 705.60
3562
15-2370 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-02-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 72682 705.60
Total for UNITED ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO., INC./ 3562 $1,411.20
VERIZON WIRELESS/ 2494 15-1736 11-000-0-230-0-530-B-10-950/ TELEPHONE CP TELEPHONE 72683 402.02
VINELAND PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOL/ 15-1384 10-000-0-100-0-560-0-13-918/ TRANSFER OF FUNDS TO CP  TRANSFER OF FUNDS TO CHA 72684 881.00

8769

CHA

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
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Posted Checks
WASHINGTON TWP. BD. OF ED./ 2315 15-2188 11-000-0-100-0-561-0-13-907/ TUITION TO OTHER LEAS Wi CP TUITION TO OTHER LEAS Wi 72685 2,067.47
11-000-0-100-0-561-0-13-907/ TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI| CP  TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI 72685 1,168.57
Total for WASHINGTON TWP. BD. OF ED./ 2315 $3,236.04
WILLIER ELECTRIC, INC./ 1498 15-1189 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-01-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 72686 435.25
YALE SCHOOL SOUTHEAST 2, INC./ 16-1714 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ 72687 5,497.65
8216
YALE SCHOOL SOUTHEAST 4, INC./ 15-1833 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ . CP  TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ 72688 5,411.96
8748
Total for Posted Checks $531,804.11

* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
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Resolution that the list of claims for goods received and services rendered and certified to be correct by the Business Administrator,
be approved for payment and further that the Secretary's and Treasurer's financial reports be accepted as filed. -

Run on 01/21/2015 at 12:11:07 PM

Fund Summary Fund Sub Computer Computer Hand Hand Total
Category Fund Checks Checks Non/AP Checks Checks Non/AP Checks
10 10 $6,230.00 $6,230.00
10 11 $503,412.21 $503,412.21
Fund 10 TOTAL $509,642.21 $509,642.21
20 20 $22,161.90 $22,161.90
GRAND TOTAL $531,804.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $531,804.11
BOARD PRESIDENT BOARD SECRETARY




